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199301110000
08151

01/11/1993
09:24:35 AM

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SMITH,
VARNEY

199301110000
08181

01/11/1993
09:24:39 AM

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

EVANS,
RICKEY

199301110000
08211

01/11/1993
09:32:47 AM

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

CLARK,
THOMAS W

199301110000
08191

01/11/1993
09:24:40 AM

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

DAVENPORT,
CHARLES W

199301110000
08161

01/11/1993
09:24:37 AM

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GOGGINS,
DOT

199301110000
08171

01/11/1993
09:24:38 AM

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

THOMAS,
KAREN

199301110000
08231

01/11/1993
09:32:49 AM

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

CONWAY,
JUDY

199301220000
22151

01/22/1993
03:23:39 PM

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HOWRY,
FRANCIS C

199301220000
22141

01/22/1993
03:23:38 PM

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

FENLEY,
MICHAEL W

199301220000
22131

01/22/1993
03:23:38 PM

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

INGRAM,
JAMES H

199301220000
22121

01/22/1993
03:23:36 PM

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

PAYTON,
DARYL

199301220000
22181

01/22/1993
03:28:05 PM

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

WILSON,
DWIGHT

199301290000
28211

01/29/1993
01:28:02 PM

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SCHWASS,
HOWARD

199301290000
28221

01/29/1993
01:28:03 PM

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CLARK,JR, A
W

199301290000
28231

01/29/1993
01:28:04 PM

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HERNDON,
DEREK

199301200000
18871

01/20/1993
12:40:52 AM

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

JONES, JACK
A

199301200000
18881

01/20/1993
12:40:53 AM

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BEASLEY,
BOBBIE JOE

199301200000
18911

01/20/1993
12:40:56 AM

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

CARDEN,
LEVERNE

199301200000
18891

01/20/1993
12:40:54 AM

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

CARDEN,
LEVERNE

199301200000
18931

01/20/1993
12:40:57 AM

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

CARDEN,
LEVERNE

199301200000
18921

01/20/1993
12:40:56 AM

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

WHEELER,
JACK

199302050000
36031

02/05/1993
03:54:16 PM

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

COLLUM,
RICHARD E

199302050000
36061

02/05/1993
03:54:18 PM

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MARTIN,
MICAH

199302050000
36041

02/05/1993
03:54:17 PM

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

POTER,
GLENN

199302150000
43311

02/15/1993
01:59:24 PM

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ALEXANDER,
KEITH L

199302150000
43331

02/15/1993
01:59:26 PM

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MCKNIGHT,
JANICE C



199303050000
63431

03/05/1993
03:16:31 PM

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

FOSTER,
DALANA

199303080000
65051

03/08/1993
01:52:14 PM

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

JOHNSON,
BILLY RAY

199304060000
92721

04/06/1993
01:32:15 PM

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

PEEL, ALLEN

199304060000
92731

04/06/1993
01:32:17 PM

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HOLSOMBACK
, BOBBY RAY


