Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Financing Statements; Date Recorded= 1993; Name= CENTRAL STATE BANK;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199301110000 08151	01/11/1993 09:24:35 AM	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SMITH, VARNEY						
199301110000 08181	01/11/1993 09:24:39 AM	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	EVANS, RICKEY						
199301110000 08211	01/11/1993 09:32:47 AM	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	CLARK, THOMAS W						
199301110000 08191	01/11/1993 09:24:40 AM	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	DAVENPORT, CHARLES W						
199301110000 08161	01/11/1993 09:24:37 AM	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	GOGGINS, DOT						
199301110000 08171	01/11/1993 09:24:38 AM	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	THOMAS, KAREN						
199301110000 08231	01/11/1993 09:32:49 AM	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	CONWAY, JUDY						
199301220000 22151	01/22/1993 03:23:39 PM	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HOWRY, FRANCIS C						
199301220000 22141	01/22/1993 03:23:38 PM	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	FENLEY, MICHAEL W						
199301220000 22131	01/22/1993 03:23:38 PM	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	INGRAM, JAMES H						
199301220000 22121	01/22/1993 03:23:36 PM	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	PAYTON, DARYL						
199301220000 22181	01/22/1993 03:28:05 PM	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	WILSON, DWIGHT						
199301290000 28211	01/29/1993 01:28:02 PM	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SCHWASS, HOWARD						
199301290000 28221	01/29/1993 01:28:03 PM	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CLARK,JR, A W						
199301290000 28231	01/29/1993 01:28:04 PM	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HERNDON, DEREK						
199301200000 18871	01/20/1993 12:40:52 AM	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	JONES, JACK A						
199301200000 18881	01/20/1993 12:40:53 AM	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BEASLEY, BOBBIE JOE						
199301200000 18911	01/20/1993 12:40:56 AM	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	CARDEN, LEVERNE						
199301200000 18891	01/20/1993 12:40:54 AM	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	CARDEN, LEVERNE						
199301200000 18931	01/20/1993 12:40:57 AM	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	CARDEN, LEVERNE						
199301200000 18921	01/20/1993 12:40:56 AM	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	WHEELER, JACK						
199302050000 36031	02/05/1993 03:54:16 PM	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	COLLUM, RICHARD E						
199302050000 36061	02/05/1993 03:54:18 PM	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MARTIN, MICAH						
199302050000 36041	02/05/1993 03:54:17 PM	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	POTER, GLENN						
199302150000 43311	02/15/1993 01:59:24 PM	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ALEXANDER, KEITH L						
199302150000 43331	02/15/1993 01:59:26 PM	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MCKNIGHT, JANICE C						

199303050000 63431		CENTRAL STATE BANK	Secured party		FOSTER, DALANA			
199303080000 65051		CENTRAL STATE BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	JOHNSON, BILLY RAY			
199304060000 92721		CENTRAL STATE BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	PEEL, ALLEN			
199304060000 92731	04/06/1993 01:32:17 PM	CENTRAL STATE BANK		FINANCING STATEMENT	HOLSOMBACK , BOBBY RAY			